DIRECTIONS: In your small groups you will be “talking about history.” You will identify and analyze the pros and cons of the Connecticut State Farm for Women as well as the pros and cons that relate to the inmates’ experiences at The Farm.

STEP I: PREPARATION

From your class notes, take the 3 most important points for each column.

	Pros (+)
	Cons (-)

	For Farm for Women
	Against Farm for Women

	1.

	1.

	2.
	2.

	3.
	3.
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STEP II: CHECKING FOR UNDERSTANDING

In the organizer below, please write down the 3 MOST IMPORTANT POINTS that were made during your debate.  Explain/analyze why they are important.

	POINT:

EXPLANATION/ANALYSIS:





	POINT:

EXPLANATION/ANALYSIS:
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	POINT:

EXPLANATION/ANALYSIS:







